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UPPDRAG NR RITAD AV

NUMMER BET

ANSVARIGDATUM

SF

A.02.2

Sektion 01

Bygglovsansökan

SKALA

22-08-29

HF

1:50

2,
5

1,
1

1,
8

0,85

D
nr LO

V 2022-000905 – Ankom
 2022-12-13

Bygglov inkl. startbesked – D
 BlSb 2023-000236 – 2023-02-24 – Anna-C

atalina Sidea


